TREND: If the Republican primary for President were being held today, and the candidates
were Ted Cruz, John Kasich, and Donald Trump, for whom would you vote? (If undecided) If
you had to choose today, would you vote for Cruz, Kasich, or Trump?

LIKELY REP PRIMARY VOTERS............

SMONE
Cruz Kasich Trump ELSE DK/NA
Apr 12, 2016 19 20 55 - 6
Mar 31, 2016 20 19 56 - 4

TREND: (If candidate chosen) Is your mind made up, or do you think you might change your
mind before the primary?

LIKELY REP PRIMARY VOTERS
CANDIDATE CHOSEN.....
Madeup Change DK/NA

Apr 12, 2016 78 22 -
Mar 31, 2016 75 23 2

TREND: If the Democratic primary were being held today, and the candidates were
Hillary Clinton and Bernie Sanders, for whom would you vote? (If undecided) If you had to
choose today, would you vote for Clinton or Sanders?

LIKELY DEM PRIMARY VOTERS....

SMONE
Clinton Sanders ELSE DK/NA
Apr 12, 2016 53 40 - 7
Mar 31, 2016 54 42 - 4

TREND: (If candidate chosen) Is your mind made up, or do you think you might change your
mind before the primary?

LIKELY DEM PRIMARY VOTERS
CANDIDATE CHOSEN.....
Madeup Change DK/NA

Apr 12, 2016 81 18 1
Mar 31, 2016 78 21 1



